
-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

-800 -400 0 400 800
0

5

10

15

20

1

2

3

4

5

6

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y Predicted occupancy

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y Predicted occupancy

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y Predicted occupancy

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y Predicted occupancy

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y Predicted occupancy

-800 -400 0 400 800
-2

-1

0

1

2

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

R
SC

 IS
W

1 
oc

cu
pa

nc
y R

SC
 ISW

1 occupancy
rsc∆ ISW1 
RSC ISW1

Predicted 
RSC ISW1A B


